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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	AEC-6522
	文件：258.42 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Intel? Atom??N455/D525 Processor
	AAEONAAEON Technology
研華科技研華科技股份有限公司

	

	AMMP-6522
	文件：265.18 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	7 to 20 GHz GaAs MMIC LNA/IRM Receiver in SMT Package
	BOARDCOMBroadcom Corporation.
博通公司博通半導體

	

	AMMP-6522
	文件：265.18 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	7 to 20 GHz GaAs MMIC LNA/IRM Receiver in SMT Package
	AVAGOAvago
安華高安華高科技

	

	AMMP-6522-BLKG
	文件：265.18 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	7 to 20 GHz GaAs MMIC LNA/IRM Receiver in SMT Package
	BOARDCOMBroadcom Corporation.
博通公司博通半導體

	

	AMMP-6522-BLKG
	文件：265.18 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	7 to 20 GHz GaAs MMIC LNA/IRM Receiver in SMT Package
	AVAGOAvago
安華高安華高科技

	

	AMMP-6522-BLKG
	文件：118.25 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Refer to Appendix A
	AVAGOAvago
安華高安華高科技

	

	AON6522
	文件：286.34 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	25V N-Channel AlphaMOS

GeneralDescription
?LatestTrenchPowerAlphaMOS(αMOSLV)technology
?VeryLowRDS(on)at4.5VGS
?LowGateCharge
?HighCurrentCapability
?RoHSandHalogen-FreeCompliant
ProductSummary
VDS25V
ID(atVGS=10V)
	AOSMDAlpha & Omega Semiconductors
萬國半導體美國萬國半導體

	

	ASIDKV6522
	文件：13.08 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SILICON HYPERABRUPT TUNING VARACTOR DIODE

DESCRIPTION:
TheASIDKV6522isanIonImplantedSiliconHyperabruptTuningVaractorDesignedforOctaveTuningupto500MHz.
FEATURESINCLUDE:
?CT4=50pFNominal
?HermeticGlassPackage
	ASI
Advanced Semiconductor, Inc

	

	BD6522F
	文件：205.95 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Power Management Switch

Description
ThepowerswitchforexpansionmoduleisapowermanagementswitchhavingonecircuitofN-channelPowerMOSFET.
Theswitchrealizes50m?(Typ.)ONresistance.Theswitchturnsonsmoothlybythebuilt-inchargepump,therefore,itispossibletoreduceinrushcurrentatswitchon.
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
羅姆羅姆半導體集團

	

	BD6522F
	文件：493.11 Kbytes
Page：17 Pages


	Large Current Output Power Management Switch ICs
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
羅姆羅姆半導體集團
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            	型號：R6522AP

	制造商：ROCKWELL 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市金嘉銳電子有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	2023+
	DIP-40
	32560
	原裝優勢絕對有貨
	詢價
	深圳市力通偉業半導體有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	11+
	DIP
	2035
	特價熱銷現貨庫存100%原裝正品歡迎來電訂購!
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	2017+
	DIP40
	32568
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	鑫勃源（上海北京 青島）有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	23+
	DIP
	18000
	
	詢價
	齊創科技(上海,北京,青島)有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	23+
	DIP14
	5000
	原裝正品,假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳市恒創達實業有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	17+
	器件和集成
	6200
	100%原裝正品現貨
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	R6522AP
	HARRIS
	
	DIP
	5000
	公司存貨
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	23+
	DIP
	8890
	價格優勢/原裝現貨/客戶至上/歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWELL
	22+
	DIP-40
	4650
	
	詢價
	深圳市卓越微芯電子有限公司
	R6522AP
	ROCKWEL
	2020+
	DIP
	500
	百分百原裝正品 真實公司現貨庫存 本公司只做原裝 可
	詢價
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            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	R6522P
	R6535-00
	R6545AC
	R6545AJ
	R6545AP
	R6545C
	R6545E
	R6545EACE
	R6545EAJE
	R6545EAPE
	R6545ECE
	R6545EJE
	R6545EPE
	R6545JE
	R6545PE
	R6549P
	R6551-00
	R6551AP
	R6552P
	R6554-00
	R6556-00
	R6583-00
	R6585-00
	R6591-00
	R659-2BC206FA
	R6593-00
	R65C00
	R65C02C1
	R65C02C1M
	R65C02C2E
	R65C02C3
	R65C02C3M
	R65C02C4E
	R65C02J1
	R65C02J1M
	R65C02J2E
	R65C02J3
	R65C02J3M
	R65C02J4E
	R65C02P1
	R65C02P1M
	R65C02P2E
	R65C02P3
	R65C02P3M
	R65C02P4E


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	R6528-00
	R6545
	R6545ACE
	R6545AJE
	R6545APE
	R6545CE
	R6545EAC
	R6545EAJ
	R6545EAP
	R6545EC
	R6545EJ
	R6545EP
	R6545J
	R6545P
	R6546FNZ1C9
	R6550-00
	R6551-27
	R6552-00
	R6553-00
	R6555-00
	R656
	R6584-00
	R6590-00
	R6592-00
	R659-2BC207FA
	R6594-00
	R65C02
	R65C02C1E
	R65C02C2
	R65C02C2M
	R65C02C3E
	R65C02C4
	R65C02C4M
	R65C02J1E
	R65C02J2
	R65C02J2M
	R65C02J3E
	R65C02J4
	R65C02J4M
	R65C02P1E
	R65C02P2
	R65C02P2M
	R65C02P3E
	R65C02P4
	R65C02P4M
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808
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            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com
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